™
Bishop-Wisecarver
DualVee®  Guide Wheels
LoPro® Actuated Linear Guidance System
MadeWell® Crown Rollers
MinVee® Linear Slide System
UtiliTrak® Linear Guide
HepcoMotion®

8. Track weight is .171 lbs/ft.
9. Specify custom length in inches.
Track
Part
Number
Track
Support
Part
Number
Number
of Holes
Length*2
Vee Way
Surface
Condition
   TD0-650-4 MV0TS-650-4 4 6.50
Hardened,
Drilled
Rc 53
Minimum
   TD0-1250-7 MV0TS-1250-7 7 12.50
   TD0-1850-10 MV0TS-1850-10 10 18.50
   TD0-2450-13 MV0TS-2450-13 13 24.50
   TD0-3050-16 MV0TS-3050-16 16 30.50
   TD0-3650-19 MV0TS-3650-19 19 36.50
TDO-”Length”9 MV0TS-”Length”9 N/A
Customer
Specified
Hardened,
Undrilled
   TDS0-650-4 MV0TS-650-4 4 6.50
Unhardened,
Drilled
Rc 22-25
   TDS0-1250-7 MV0TS-1250-7 7 12.50
   TDS0-1850-10 MV0TS-1850-10 10 18.50
   TDS0-2450-13 MV0TS-2450-13 13 24.50
   TDS0-3050-16 MV0TS-3050-16 16 30.50
   TDS0-3650-19 MV0TS-3650-19 19 36.50
TDS0-”Length”9 MV0TS-”Length”9 N/A
Customer
Specified
Unhardened,